
£7.95
£6.50

£8.50

£7.50

£7.95

£22.95

£16.95

£16.95

£15.95

£15.95

£16.95

£28.50

£15.95

S T A R T  E R S
Marinated olives with chillies, garlic focaccia, salted butter (VE) 

Soup of the day, garlic focaccia, salted butter (V) 

Bury Black Pudding, cheddar and pork terrine, apple & date chutney 

Char-grilled asparagus, herb polenta, crispy shallot rings 

Spiced cauliflower florets, applewood smoked cheese

M A I N S
Oven roasted duck breast, spiced red cabbage, potato croquette, blackberry jus
Dead Mans Dice Malbec, Argentina  btl £29.00   250ml £10.50

Crispy Chilli Chicken, fried rice, spicy tomato & capsicum sauce, chilli, spring onion
Clockwork Raven Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa,  btl £23.95   250ml £8.70 

Linguine, mushroom ragout, herb infused ricotta  (V)
Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy   btl £24.70   250ml £8.90

Aspect burger, brioche bun, relish, gherkin, Monterey jack cheese, skin on fries
Shiraz, Australia   btl £24.50   250ml £8.50

Wainwrights’ beer batter haddock, hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce
Spearwood Chardonnay, Australia   btl £13.75   250ml £9.20

Pork & Sage meatballs, pappardelle, jalepeno & red pepper sauce
Plate 95 Merlot, Chile   btl £23.70   250ml £9.00

8oz sirloin steak, marinated tomato and field mushroom, hand cut chips 
Cotes du Rhone, France   btl £32.00

Spinach and red onion parcel, new potatoes, spring greens, chestnut veloute (V)
Chenin Blanc, South Africa   btl £23.75

Salmon Wellington, new season potatoes, spring greens, mussel veloute
Peter & Peter Riesling, Germany   btl £23.50   250ml £8.25

£8.50

£7.75
£9.50

£23.95

£21.75

£19.50

	      




  










£18.95

S I G N A T U R E  D I S H E S



Come and take in our stunning 
views of Morecambe Bay whilst 
enjoying one of our traditional 
Sunday roasts or any of our  
award-winning dishes on our  
bistro menu.

S E A  V I E W 
S U N D A Y S

Available pre booked the day 
before, homemade cakes, selection 
of finger sandwiches, Cumberland 
sausage roll, savoury quiche, fruit 
and plain scones, strawberry 
preserve, clotted cream. Chilled 
glass of prosecco, tea or coffee.

A F T E R N O O N 
T E A S  £ 2 5

Cream tea for one, plain and  
fruit scone, strawberry preserve, 
clotted cream, tea or coffee.

C R E A M  T E A 
£ 8 . 9 5

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff 
if you have any allergies or intolerances and are unsure about ingredients in our dishes

Aspect Bar AspectBar aspectbarandbistro

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

£9.50

£11.95
£11.95

A S P E C T  L I G H T  B I T E S
All served with rustic fries 

Ham and pickle sandwich, baby gem, homemade chutney   

Lancaster smoke house smoked salmon and cream cheese sandwich 
Lancashire cheese and pickle sandwich, homemade pickle (V) 
Egg and mayonnaise sandwich, baby watercress sandwich (V) 
Chargrilled BBQ chicken melt on focaccia 

Roast sirloin of beef focaccia, jug of gravy 

F RO M .  1 2  N O O N  U N T I L 4 P M

£11.95
£12.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95

£11.50

A U T H E N T I C  S T O N E
B A K E D  P I Z Z A S
Tomato and mozzarella (V) 
Pepperoni and jalapeño 
Mushroom, pepper, onion, black olive, sweetcorn 
Chicken, tikka, red pepper, onion 

Goast Cheese, caramlised red onion, rocket (V) 

Pain garlic bread (VE) 
Garlic bread with mozzarella (V) 

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

S I D E S
Truffle and parmesan fries 

Chunky chips 

Garlic roast potatoes   

Garden salad 

Seasonal Vegetables

Sauces - Diane or Peppercorn

£11.95




