ASPECT BISTRO

START ERS	
Marinated olives with chillies, garlic focaccia, salted butter (VE)	£7.95
Soup of the day, garlic focaccia, salted butter (V)	£6.50
Bury Black Pudding, cheddar and pork terrine, apple & date chutney	£8.50
Char-grilled asparagus, herb polenta, crispy shallot rings	£7.50
Spiced cauliflower florets, applewood smoked cheese	£7.95
MAINS	
Oven roasted duck breast, spiced red cabbage, potato croquette, blackberry jus Dead Mans Dice Malbec, Argentina btl £29.00 250ml £10.50	£22.95
Crispy Chilli Chicken, fried rice, spicy tomato & capsicum sauce, chilli, spring onion Clockwork Raven Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa, btl £23.95 250ml £8.70	£16.95
Linguine, mushroom ragout, herb infused ricotta (V) Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy btl £24.70 250ml £8.90	£16.95
Aspect burger, brioche bun, relish, gherkin, Monterey jack cheese, skin on fries Shiraz, Australia btl £24.50 250ml £8.50	£15.95
Wainwrights' beer batter haddock, hand cut chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce Spearwood Chardonnay, Australia btl £13.75 250ml £9.20	£15.95
Pork & Sage meatballs, pappardelle, jalepeno & red pepper sauce Plate 95 Merlot, Chile btl £23.70 250ml £9.00	£16.95
8oz sirloin steak, marinated tomato and field mushroom, hand cut chips Cotes du Rhone, France btl £32.00	£28.50
Spinach and red onion parcel, new potatoes, spring greens, chestnut veloute (V) Chenin Blanc, South Africa btl £23.75	£15.95
Salmon Wellington, new season potatoes, spring greens, mussel veloute Peter & Peter Riesling, Germany btl £23.50 250ml £8.25	£19.50
SIGNATURE DISHES	AA ®
TIGHT ORE DISHES	Rosette award for cullnary excellence 2023
STARTERS	
Lancaster smoke house mackerel, potato & beetroot salad	£8.50
Twice baked Applewood smoked cheese soufflé, Lancaster cream (V)	£7.75
Morecambe Bay shrimps, spiced butter, pickled cucumber, toasted muffin	£9.50
MAINS	
Lamb rump, dauphiniose, anise carrot, buttered savoy Crianza Rloja, Spain btl £31.50	£23.95
Feather blade of beef, bone marrow dumpling, shallot, carrot, watercress puree Las Ondas, Chile btl £26.70	£21.75
Herb gnocchi, cashew nut and kale pesto, parsley and parmesan crumb Pinot Grigio Rosato, Italy btl £24.70 250ml £8.90	£18.95

ASPECT BISTRO

ASPECT LIGHT BITES

FROM. 12 NOON UNTIL 4PM

All served with rustic fries

Ham and pickle sandwich, baby gem, homemade chutney	£9.50
Lancaster smoke house smoked salmon and cream cheese sandwich	£9.50
Lancashire cheese and pickle sandwich, homemade pickle (V)	£9.50
Egg and mayonnaise sandwich, baby watercress sandwich (V)	£9.50
Chargrilled BBQ chicken melt on focaccia	£11.95
Roast sirloin of beef focaccia, jug of gravy	£11.95

AUTHENTIC STONE BAKED PIZZAS

Tomato and mozzarella (V)	£11.95
Pepperoni and jalapeño	£12.95
${\it Mushroom, pepper, onion, black olive, sweetcorn}$	£13.95
Chicken, tikka, red pepper, onion	£13.95
Goast Cheese, caramlised red onion, rocket (V)	£13.95
Pain garlic bread (VE)	£11.50
Garlic bread with mozzarella (V)	£11.95

SIDES

Truffle and parmesan fries	£5.95
Chunky chips	£5.95
Garlic roast potatoes	£5.95
Garden salad	£5.50
Seasonal Vegetables	£5.50
Sauces - Diane or Peppercorn	£4.50

SEA VIEW SUNDAYS

Come and take in our stunning views of Morecambe Bay whilst enjoying one of our traditional Sunday roasts or any of our award-winning dishes on our bistro menu.

CREAM TEA £8.95

Cream tea for one, plain and fruit scone, strawberry preserve, clotted cream, tea or coffee.

AFTERNOON TEAS £25

Available pre booked the day before, homemade cakes, selection of finger sandwiches, Cumberland sausage roll, savoury quiche, fruit and plain scones, strawberry preserve, clotted cream. Chilled glass of prosecco, tea or coffee.



Aspect Bar



aspectbarandbistro

